
Wewnętrzna Klasyfikacja  
„Puchar Listopada 2022” 

 Konkurencje: 
Psp10, Pcz10, Kcz5, Sp5  

po zawodach 16-17.11.2022r.  
 

Pistolet sportowy 10 strzałów 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 94 

2 Urban Łukasz (AQUILA Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki) 91 

3 Parkowski Michał (IGLICA) 86 

4 Rybczyński Robert (IGLICA) 85 

5 Pachowiak Marek (IGLICA) 85 

6 Witkowski Hubert (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 84 

7 Wróbel Witold (IGLICA) 81 

8 Naczyński Błażej (IGLICA) 79 

9 Piętka Łukasz (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 79 

10 Dworzański Marcin (IGLICA) 78 

11 Jackowski Paweł (IGLICA) 78 

12 Wojnar Mateusz (IGLICA) 74 

13 Sporny Adrian (IGLICA) 73 

14 Dudkowski Paweł (IGLICA) 72 

15 Kotnarowski Marek (IGLICA) 70 

16 Szeligowski Tadeusz (IGLICA) 67 

17 Kiciński Maciej (IGLICA) 64 

18 Siemaszko Paweł (NTS Warszawa) 63 

19 Kamiński Bartłomiej (IGLICA) 62 

20 Jakubowski Winicjusz (IGLICA) 60 

21 Leśnik Grzegorz (IGLICA) 59 

22 Czarneta Jarosław (GARDA-Ostróda) 59 

23 Zajączkowski Maciej (SWKS Warka) 56 

24 Wiśniewski Piotr (IGLICA) 55 

25 Grecki Michał (IGLICA) 54 

26 Mach Gunther (IGLICA) 49 

27 Jedliński Adrian (IGLICA) 48 

28 Jakubowski Mateusz (IGLICA) 48 

29 Jaśkiewicz Marcin (ZKS Warszawa) 41 

30 Gajdecki Wojciech (AQUILA Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki) 34 

31 Szymański Paweł (IGLICA) 29 

 
  

 

 
 
 
 

 



Pistolet Centralnego Zapłonu 10 strzałów 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 81 

2 Dworzański Marcin (IGLICA) 78 

3 Naczyński Błażej (IGLICA) 78 

4 Leśnik Grzegorz (IGLICA) 72 

5 Dudkowski Paweł (IGLICA) 68 

6 Urban Łukasz (AQUILA Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki) 68 

7 Jackowski Paweł (IGLICA) 68 

8 Sporny Adrian (IGLICA) 66 

9 Piętka Łukasz (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 65 

10 Grecki Michał (IGLICA) 63 

11 Pachowiak Marek (IGLICA) 62 

12 Czarneta Jarosław (GARDA-Ostróda) 61 

13 Sieradzan Piotr (NTS Warszawa) 61 

14 Rybczyński Robert (IGLICA) 60 

15 Wojnar Mateusz (IGLICA) 57 

16 Kamiński Bartłomiej (IGLICA) 56 

17 Wróbel Witold (IGLICA) 55 

18 Wiśniewski Piotr (IGLICA) 53 

19 Gajdecki Wojciech (AQUILA Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki) 52 

20 Pichola Andrzej (IGLICA) 48 

21 Szymański Paweł (IGLICA) 47 

22 Zajączkowski Maciej (SWKS Warka) 46 

23 Witkowski Hubert (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 45 

24 Jakubowski Winicjusz (IGLICA) 40 

25 Kiciński Maciej (IGLICA) 38 

26 Jakubowski Mateusz (IGLICA) 36 

27 Parkowski Michał (IGLICA) 35 

28 Sosna Rafał (IGLICA) 32 

29 Siemaszko Paweł (NTS Warszawa) 31 

30 Brzozowski Adam (ATLAS Warszawa) 31 

31 Szpartaluk-Kozak Piotr (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 29 

32 Jedliński Adrian (IGLICA) 23 

33 Kutera Adam (IGLICA) 17 

34 Mach Gunther (IGLICA) 17 

35 Jaśkiewicz Marcin (ZKS Warszawa) 11 

 
  

 
  Karabin Centralnego Zapłonu 5 strzałów 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Urban Łukasz (AQUILA Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki) 45 

2 Jakubowski Winicjusz (IGLICA) 42 

3 Skórkowski Piotr (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 42 

4 Wojnar Mateusz (IGLICA) 41 

5 Pachowiak Marek (IGLICA) 41 

6 Pichola Andrzej (IGLICA) 39 



7 Brzozowski Adam (ATLAS Warszawa) 39 

8 Zajączkowski Maciej (SWKS Warka) 37 

9 Siemaszko Paweł (NTS Warszawa) 36 

10 Jedliński Adrian (IGLICA) 33 

11 Dudkowski Paweł (IGLICA) 30 

12 Balcerak Grzegorz (IGLICA) 8 

13 Sieradzan Piotr (NTS Warszawa) 8 

 
  

 
  Strzelba praktyczna 5 strzałów 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 45 

2 Witkowski Arkadiusz (IGLICA) 45 

3 Czarneta Jarosław (GARDA-Ostróda) 45 

4 Urban Łukasz (AQUILA Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki) 43 

5 Kiciński Maciej (IGLICA) 39 

6 Jedliński Adrian (IGLICA) 39 

7 Pichola Andrzej (IGLICA) 38 

8 Kutera Adam (IGLICA) 38 

9 Pachowiak Marek (IGLICA) 38 

10 Zawadzki Marek (IGLICA) 38 

11 Zajączkowski Maciej (SWKS Warka) 37 

12 Siemaszko Paweł (NTS Warszawa) 37 

13 Sieradzan Piotr (NTS Warszawa) 36 

14 Jackowski Paweł (IGLICA) 36 

15 Brzozowski Adam (ATLAS Warszawa) 36 

16 Skórkowski Piotr (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 34 

17 Mach Gunther (IGLICA) 33 

18 Rybczyński Bernard (IGLICA) 31 

19 Jakubowski Mateusz (IGLICA) 31 

20 Rybczyński Robert (IGLICA) 29 

21 Jakubowski Winicjusz (IGLICA) 28 

22 Dudkowski Paweł (IGLICA) 26 

23 Sosna Rafał (IGLICA) 25 

24 Wróbel Witold (IGLICA) 25 

25 Jaśkiewicz Marcin (ZKS Warszawa) 24 

26 Kotnarowski Marek (IGLICA) 20 

27 Sporny Adrian (IGLICA) 15 

28 Wojnar Mateusz (IGLICA) 14 

 
  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Klasyfikacja generalna 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Urban Łukasz (AQUILA Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki) 247 

2 Pachowiak Marek (IGLICA) 226 

3 Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 220 

4 Dudkowski Paweł (IGLICA) 196 

5 Wojnar Mateusz (IGLICA) 186 

6 Jackowski Paweł (IGLICA) 182 

7 Zajączkowski Maciej (SWKS Warka) 176 

8 Rybczyński Robert (IGLICA) 174 

9 Jakubowski Winicjusz (IGLICA) 170 

10 Siemaszko Paweł (NTS Warszawa) 167 

11 Czarneta Jarosław (GARDA-Ostróda) 165 

12 Wróbel Witold (IGLICA) 161 

13 Naczyński Błażej (IGLICA) 157 

14 Dworzański Marcin (IGLICA) 156 

15 Sporny Adrian (IGLICA) 154 

16 Piętka Łukasz (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 144 

17 Jedliński Adrian (IGLICA) 143 

18 Kiciński Maciej (IGLICA) 141 

19 Leśnik Grzegorz (IGLICA) 131 

20 Witkowski Hubert (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 129 

21 Pichola Andrzej (IGLICA) 125 

22 Parkowski Michał (IGLICA) 121 

23 Kamiński Bartłomiej (IGLICA) 118 

24 Grecki Michał (IGLICA) 117 

25 Jakubowski Mateusz (IGLICA) 115 

26 Wiśniewski Piotr (IGLICA) 108 

27 Brzozowski Adam (ATLAS Warszawa) 106 

28 Sieradzan Piotr (NTS Warszawa) 105 

29 Mach Gunther (IGLICA) 99 

30 Kotnarowski Marek (IGLICA) 90 

31 Gajdecki Wojciech (AQUILA Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki) 86 

32 Jaśkiewicz Marcin (ZKS Warszawa) 76 

33 Skórkowski Piotr (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 76 

34 Szymański Paweł (IGLICA) 76 

35 Szeligowski Tadeusz (IGLICA) 67 

36 Sosna Rafał (IGLICA) 57 

37 Kutera Adam (IGLICA) 55 

38 Witkowski Arkadiusz (IGLICA) 45 

39 Zawadzki Marek (IGLICA) 38 

40 Rybczyński Bernard (IGLICA) 31 

41 Szpartaluk-Kozak Piotr (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 29 

42 Balcerak Grzegorz (IGLICA) 8 

 


